
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2022/2023 -
Niederbayern/Oberpfalz

Bezirksklasse A - Süd
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 11.02.2023 14:00 84137-1

14:00 94032-1
16:00 84028-1

546
552
549

TSV 1883 Vilsbiburg II
BSV Passau II
Post SV Landshut III

TSV Regen II
Vilshofener BV 1996
BC Grün-Wei...ernzell II

4:4
3:5
4:4

Sa. 18.03.2023 14:00 94474-1
14:00 94209-2
15:01 v 94474-1
16:00 v 94209-2
17:00 v 94474-1
17:15 v 94209-2

555
558
556
559
557
560

Vilshofener BV 1996
TSV Regen II
BC Grün-Wei...ernzell II
Post SV Landshut III
Vilshofener BV 1996
TSV Regen II

BC Grün-Wei...ernzell II
Post SV Landshut III
TSV 1883 Vilsbiburg II
BSV Passau II
TSV 1883 Vilsbiburg II
BSV Passau II

6:2
2:6
4:4
7:1
5:3
8:0

Sa. 01.04.2023 14:00 84137-1
14:00 94051-01
15:30 v 84137-1
15:30 v 94051-01
16:30 v 84137-1
17:15 v 94051-01

564
567
565
568
566
569

TSV 1883 Vilsbiburg II
BC Grün-Wei...ernzell II
Vilshofener BV 1996
BSV Passau II
TSV 1883 Vilsbiburg II
BC Grün-Wei...ernzell II

Vilshofener BV 1996
BSV Passau II
Post SV Landshut III
TSV Regen II
Post SV Landshut III
TSV Regen II

0:8
4:4
4:4
4:4
2:6
2:6

Hallenverzeichnis

84028-1 Turnhalle des Hans-Carossa-Gymnasiums
Loretoweg, 84028 Landshut

84137-1 Vilstalhalle Vilsbiburg
Brückenstr. 15 1/2, 84137 Vilsbiburg

94032-1 Alte Dreifachturnhalle
Neuburger Straße 96d, 94032 Passau

94051-1 Realschule Hauzenberg
Eckmühlstr. 20, 94051 Hauzenberg

94209-2 Regen Dreifachturnhalle
Böhmerwaldstraße 11, 94209 Regen

94474-1 Gymnasium Vilshofen
Prof. Scharrer Str. 19, 94474 Vilshofen
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